ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

Town of North Dansville & Village of Dansville 14 Clara Barton Street Dansville, NY 14437

Agenda for Thursday, July 18, 2024 @ 7:00pm

1.) Call to Order	Mark Specchio
2.) Pledge of Allegiance	All
3.) Roll Call	Jennifer Howe
4.) Approval of June 20, 2024 Meeting Minutes	Board Members
 5.) Public Hearings Chuck Menowsky: 9296 Main St – Home Business Anne Marie Frair: 18 Livingston Blvd- Add a shed The Krog Group (John Schleyer)/ CASA- Addition 	Board Members
6.) New Business	Board Members
7.) Old Business	Board Members
8.) Other	Board Members
9.) Adjournment	Board Members